SEd ROSE WESTERMAN

Art Director

Graphic Designer

rosewesterman@gmail.com

rosewesterman.com

PROFESSIONAL AFFILIATIONS BEDUCATION

Art Director’s Guild (IATSE 800)
IATSE 871 (Los Angeles)

Former Membership
IATSE 481 (New England)
IATSE 52 (New York)

Additional Certifcations:
Epic Games

Unreal Engine 5 - Connctors
Mastery Of Skills

EXPERIENCE

Graphic Designer - Crystal Mountain Films
film: Shakti

Assistant Art Director - HBOMax
episodic: Rap Sh!t - season 2

Assistant Art Director - Disney+
episodic: Doogie Kamealoha MD - season 2

Art Department Coordinator - Paramount+

film: Out of Office

Art Director - Creator+ for Hulu
film: Diamond In The Rough

Art Director | Graphic Designer - HBOMax
episodic: The Garcias

Graphic Designer - Traveling Picture Show
film: Unplugging

Graphic Designer - NBCUniversal

film: American Pie Presents Girls’ Rules

Property Assistant - HBO
episodic: Silicon Valley - season 6

Art Department Coordinator - HBO
episodic: Big Little Lies - season 2

Art Department Coordinator - Lionsgate Television
episodic: The Rookie - season 1

Set Decoration Assistant - Twentieth Century Fox
episodic: The Good Place - season 3

Set Decoration Assistant - Twentieth Century Fox
episodic: 9-1-1 - season 1

Art Department Assistant - Weinstein Company
film: GOLD

Additional Costumer - Blumhouse Production
film: The Purge: Election Year

Costumer - Columbia Pictures
film: Ghostbusters 2016

04,2023

10/2022

04,/2022 -

02,/2022

11/2021

04,2021

09,/2020

09/2019 -

06,2019 -

10/2018

08,2018 -

03,/2018

03,/2018

09,/2016

/2015

06,/2015

-06/2023

-04/2023

08,/2022

Bachelor of Science

Communications Media / Concentration - Film/Video
Fitchburg State University, Fitchburg, MA

(Program GPA-3.72/Overall GPA-3.48)

SOFTWARE

SketchUp * Adobe Lightroom CC
Layout * Procreate

Enscape * Nomad Sculpt

Unreal Engine 5 * Notability

Twinmotion * Pages + Numbers (mac)
Metahuman creator * Keynote

Blender * Google Suite

Quixel Bridge * Microsoft Office Suite

Adobe Photoshop CC
Adobe lllustrator CC
Adobe InDesign CC

Movie Magic Budgeting
Sync On Set

Marvelous Designer

-04/2022 SKI LLS

-12/2021

-08/2021

-11,/2020

11,/2019

08/2019

-09,/2019

10/2018

-08,/2018

08,2018

-09/2015

3D Modeling

Previsualization | Rendering
Surveying

Drafting

2D Graphic Design

Presentation Deck Creation

Soldering (electrical circuits)

Virtual Art Direction | Volume Stage
Sewing | Pattern Making

Product Integration

Ability to select, validate and negotiate with vendors
Duplicating sets utilized in sequels
Special effects props

Strong time management
Administrative and organizational skills
Capacity to handle numerous projects
simultaneously

Team management

Budgeting

Color palettes

Extensive print formatting for varied substrates




