

ROSE WESTERMAN



Art Director | Graphic Designer

rosewesterman@gmail.com rosewesterman.com

PROFESSIONAL AFFILIATIONS EDUCATION

Art Director's Guild (IATSE 800) IATSE 871 (Los Angeles)

Former Membership IATSE 481 (New England) IATSE 52 (New York)

Additional Certifications: **Epic Games** Unreal Engine 5 - Connctors Mastery Of Skills

EXPERIENC

Graphic Designer - Crystal Mountain Films film: Shakti	04/2023 - 06/2023
Assistant Art Director - HBOMax episodic: Rap Sh!t - season 2	10/2022 - 04/2023
Assistant Art Director - Disney+ episodic: Doogie Kamealoha MD - season 2	04/2022 - 08/202
Art Department Coordinator - Paramount+ film: Out of Office	02/2022 - 04/202
Art Director - Creator+ for Hulu film: Diamond In The Rough	11/2021 - 12/2021
Art Director Graphic Designer - HBOMax episodic: The Garcias	04/2021 - 08/2021
Graphic Designer - Traveling Picture Show film: Unplugging	09/2020 - 11/2020
Graphic Designer - NBCUniversal film: American Pie Presents Girls' Rules	09/2019 - 11/2019
Property Assistant - HBO episodic: Silicon Valley - season 6	06/2019 - 08/2019
Art Department Coordinator - HBO episodic: Big Little Lies - season 2	10/2018 - 09/2019
Art Department Coordinator - Lionsgate Television episodic: The Rookie - season 1	08/2018 - 10/2018
Set Decoration Assistant - Twentieth Century Fox episodic: The Good Place - season 3	03/2018 - 08/2018
Set Decoration Assistant - Twentieth Century Fox episodic: 9-1-1 - season 1	03/2018 - 08/2018
Art Department Assistant - Weinstein Company film: GOLD	09/2016
Additional Costumer - Blumhouse Production film: The Purge: Election Year	11/2015
Costumer - Columbia Pictures film: Ghostbusters 2016	06/2015 - 09/2015

Bachelor of Science

Communications Media / Concentration - Film/Video Fitchburg State University, Fitchburg, MA (Program GPA-3.72/Overall GPA-3.48)

SOFTWARE

- SketchUp
- Layout
- Enscape
- Unreal Engine 5
- Twinmotion
- Metahuman creator
- Blender
- Quixel Bridge
- Adobe Photoshop CC
- Adobe Illustrator CC
- Adobe InDesign CC

- Adobe Lightroom CC
- Procreate
- Nomad Sculpt
- Notability
- Pages + Numbers (mac)
- Keynote
- Google Suite
- Microsoft Office Suite
- Movie Magic Budgeting
- Sync On Set
- Marvelous Designer

- 3D Modeling
- Previsualization | Rendering
- Surveying
- Drafting
- 2D Graphic Design
- Presentation Deck Creation
- Soldering (electrical circuits)
- Virtual Art Direction | Volume Stage
- Sewing | Pattern Making
- Product Integration
- Ability to select, validate and negotiate with vendors
- Duplicating sets utilized in sequels
- Special effects props
- Strong time management
- Administrative and organizational skills
- Capacity to handle numerous projects
- simultaneously
- Team management
- Budgeting
- Color palettes
- Extensive print formatting for varied substrates